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CLASS XII.—MINISTER OF DEFENCE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1880-81.

£ s. d. £ s. d.
CONSTABULARY AND CONTINGENT

DEFENCE—continued.

46
47
48

49
50
51
52

VOTE No. 64—continued.
Miscellaneous—continued.

Forage
Saddlery
Travelling Expenses and Transport of

Prisoners
Repairing and Painting Stations
Rations for Prisoners, Fuel, and Light
Rent of Out Stations
Special Allowance to Ex-Sergeant Maguire

for Injury received in the Service
Purchase of Arms
Contingencies

5,500
200

5,000
150

2,000
1,800

0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0

53
54

52
4,000
5,000

0
0
0

0
0
0

Contingent Defence—Amount required to meet expenditure for
Contingent Defence

Maintenance of Prisoners
s.s. " Hinemoa"

25,502 0 0

55

50
57

40,000 0 0
10,000 0 0
4,000 0 0

Totalfor ConstabularyandContingent Defence
Less Proportion recoverable from Loan

Expenditure

54,000 0 0

286,213 17 6

154,000 0 0

Total—Vote No. 64 ... 132,213 17 6
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

VOTE No. G5.
Pension to Mrs. Elizabeth Ford
Pension of late F. G-. Rawson, continued to

his widow
Pension of late William Oliver, continued to

his widow
"Wellington Magazine, Cottage for Keeper ,..
Widow of late Thomas Murray, in lieu of

Volunteer Remission Certificate

46 0 0l
2

45 0 0
3

86 10 0
435 0 04

5
30 0 0

Total—Vote No. 65 ... 592 10 0

TOTAL OF CLASS XII. £163, 46 11 3
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